6:00 pm
6:05

6:15

7:00

7:45

7:55

8:00

=

City of Cambridge
CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda
Thursday, June 10, 2021
Virtual Meeting

Register in advance for this webinar:
Zoom Link

Approval of minutes — May 13, 2021
ETP Director’s Report

MIT Fast Forward Plan

Objective: Julie Newman, Director of Sustainability for MIT, will present the recently
issued Fast Forward: MIT’s Climate Action Plan for the Decade and discuss with the
committee.

Embodied Carbon

Objective: The committee follow up on the discussion about embodied carbon at the
May meeting. Peter Crawley, the committee’s representative to the Net Zero Action
Plan Task Force, and Andrea Love, Payette Associates and member of task force, will
discuss the task force’s forthcoming recommendation on embodied carbon. The
committee will discuss the recommendation and consider how to support it.

Member Updates

Objective: CPAC members will provide updates on activities and issues relevant to
CPAC's work.

Public Comment

Adjournment


https://cambridgema.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_V1sjXjodQQO2uQn2IgIFkQ

