## City of Cambridge CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

## **Agenda**

Thursday, June 10, 2021

## Virtual Meeting Register in advance for this webinar: Zoom Link

6:00 pm	1.	Approval of minutes – May 13, 2021
6:05	2.	ETP Director's Report
6:15	3.	MIT Fast Forward Plan
		Objective: Julie Newman, Director of Sustainability for MIT, will present the recently issued Fast Forward: MIT's Climate Action Plan for the Decade and discuss with the committee.
7:00	4.	Embodied Carbon
		Objective: The committee follow up on the discussion about embodied carbon at the May meeting. Peter Crawley, the committee's representative to the Net Zero Action Plan Task Force, and Andrea Love, Payette Associates and member of task force, will discuss the task force's forthcoming recommendation on embodied carbon. The committee will discuss the recommendation and consider how to support it.
7:45	5.	Member Updates
		Objective: CPAC members will provide updates on activities and issues relevant to CPAC's work.
7:55	6.	Public Comment

7. Adjournment

8:00